You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1995 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 10th - 11th January 2013

Voting Intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | 5 [con|[Lan| P [Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39| 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RESLOT[Mid!ands oo | scotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales

Weighted Sample| 1995|487 [682] 176 [592]|515]453|970] 1025 | 241 | 509 | 682 |563]1137| 858 | 255 648 427 491 174

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
The European elections are held under a
proportional voting system which gives
smaller parties a better chance of winning
seats than in general elections.
If there were an election to the European
Parliament held tomorrow, which party would
you vote for?
[Excluding Don’t knows and Wouldn't votes]
[NB Asked as a single list]
lab 36 [ 0O 8 2 | 3 83 27|35 36 34 46 37 27| 32 42 38 27 35 43 46
Con 24178 O 4 160 2 7|22 26 24 22 22 27| 28 18 22 29 24 20 18
UKIP 19 | 18 5 4 131 8 11|21 16 8 11 19 28| 17 22 15 22 24 17 3
LibDem 12 | 2 2 87| 1 2 40|12 11 12 12 12 11| 13 10 14 15 9 11 7
Green 6 2 5 212 4 11| 6 6 16 7 6 2 8 3 9 5 5 7 3
SNP/PCY 2 0O o oo o0 1|2 3 2 1 2 3 2 2 0 0 1 0 19
BNP 1 0o 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 2 2
Respect 0 0 0 o|lo o0 ofoO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 1 0 O 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
Non Voters
Would Not Vote 12 | 6 4 8|8 5 7|11 12 15 14 11 9 9 15 11 10 12 15 7
Don'tknow 14 | 5 7 6 |10 10 18| 8 19 15 17 12 11| 12 16 17 13 13 14 11
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